S.B. 104 AMENDMENTS TO AGRICULTURAL EXEMPTION FOR AGRICULTURAL WORKERS

Senate Committee Amendments			JANUARY 21, 1998	3:43 PM
Senator		_ proposes the following amendments:		
1.	Page 3, Line 22:	Delete " <u>1996</u> " and insert " <u>1997</u> "		
2.	Page 3, Line 23:	Delete " <u>1997</u> " and insert " <u>1998</u> "		
3.	Page 3, Line 24:	Delete " <u>1998</u> " and insert " <u>1999</u> "		
4.	Page 3, Line 25:	Delete " <u>1999</u> " and insert " <u>2000</u> "		
5.	Page 3, Line 26:	Delete "2000" and insert "2001"		
6.	Page 3, Line 27:	Delete "2001" and insert "2002"		